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MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2009

No
257
244
242
246
256
224
227
211
208
203
221
271
264
252
212
260
278
233
266
206
269
229
207
213
223
254
265
225
243
249
268
205
261
240
275
202
219
222
241
218
255
201
251
220
279

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday Women's Athlete Points Totals
Class Club/Team

Name
Waterhouse, Emma
Duck, Clare
Da Silva, Lisa
Graham, Sarah
Smith, Gemma
Thompson, Fiona
Joss, Ruth
Curtis, Briony
Keen, Polly
Davie, Moira
Nicholson, Heidi
Griffiths, Gail
Veysey, Cath
Radley, Lydia
Davis, Stephanie
Fitzpatrick, Kat
Best, Karen
Nicholson, Rose
Winter, Lucy
Figures, Emma
Curphey, Sarah
Uzuvna, Yulia
Hales, Sally-Ann
Edwards, Hannah
Sharp, Laura
Reidy, Selina
Wade, Helen
Waterson, Amy
Davies, Sian
Jeays, Ruth
Cowen, Samantha
Macrae, Megan
Fox, Andie
Chandler, Natalie
Ross, Wendy
Callen, Hannah
McCleery, Catriona
Pollock, Katie
Crosbie Dawson, Lucy
Majumdar, Grace
Shepherd, Julie
Brian, Helen
Martin, Joanne
Morris, Pam
Tupling, Sue

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
u20
SL
SL
SL
u20
VL
SL
SL
u20
SL
VL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
SL
u20
SL
SL
u20
SL
SL
SL
SL
u20
SL
VL
SL
SL
u20
SL
u20
VL
SL
VL
u20
VL

Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP
Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP
Cambridge University-WMNA
Aberdeen University-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP
Manx Harriers-WMNA

Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP
Manchester Alehouse-WMNA

Otley AC

Hunters Bog Trotters

Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge University-WMNA

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-
Cambridge University-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNE
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNE
Leeds/DOSS-WMNH

Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNG
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB
Leeds/DOSS-WMNH

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Aberdeen University-WMNA
Manchester Alehouse-WMNB
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Aberdeen University-WMNA
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK
Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNG
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Aberdeen University-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMND

Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK
Otley AC
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44
44
48
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57
60
61
62
63
64
65
73
74
76
80
82
83
87
89
93
94
96
97
97



MANX HARRIERS EFASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2009
Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday Women's Athlete Points Totals

Pos No Name Class Club/Team Fri Sat Tot
46 232  Porter, Caroline VL Great Bentley Running Club 60 50 110
47 253  Raven, Tamsin SL Leeds/DOSS-WMNH 70 51 121
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