MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2009

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday Women's Athlete Points Totals

Daa	NI.	•		Club /Tages	F:	C-+	T -4
Pos	No	Name		Club/Team	Fri		Tot
1	257	Waterhouse, Emma	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNA	1	2	3
2	244	Duck, Clare	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNA	3	1	4
3	242	Da Silva, Lisa	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNA	2	3	5
4	246	Graham, Sarah	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNA	4	4	8
5	256	Smith, Gemma	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNB	5	5	10
6	224	Thompson, Fiona	SL	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP	6	6	12
7	227	Joss, Ruth	U20	Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-	7	9	16
8	211	Curtis, Briony	SL	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP	11	7	18
9	208	Keen, Polly	SL	Cambridge University-WMNA	10	11	21
10	203	Davie, Moira	SL	Aberdeen University-WMNA	13	8	21
11	221	Nicholson, Heidi	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP	12	10	22
12	271	Griffiths, Gail	VL	Manx Harriers-WMNA	8	14	22
13	264	Veysey, Cath	SL	Manchester Alehouse-WMNA	9	15	24
14	252	Radley, Lydia	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNB	15	13	28
15	212	Davis, Stephanie	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNP	17	12	29
16	260	Fitzpatrick, Kat	SL	Manchester Alehouse-WMNA	14	18	32
17	278	Best, Karen	VL	Otley AC	19	16	35
18	233	Nicholson, Rose	SL	Hunters Bog Trotters	18	19	37
19	266	Winter, Lucy	SL	Manchester Alehouse-WMNA	20	21	41
20	206	Figures, Emma	SL	Cambridge University-WMNA	22	22	44
21	269	Curphey, Sarah	SL	Manx Harriers-WMNA	24	20	44
22	229	Uzuvna, Yulia	SL	Glasgow University (Hare & Hounds)-	23	25	48
23	207	Hales, Sally-Ann	VL	Cambridge University-WMNA	26	23	49
24	213	Edwards, Hannah	SL	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNE	21	31	52
25	223	Sharp, Laura	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNE	28	24	52
26	254	Reidy, Selina	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNH	30	27	57
27	265	Wade, Helen	SL	Manchester Alehouse-WMNA	34	26	60
28	225	Waterson, Amy	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNG	29	32	61
29	243	Davies, Sian	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNB	32	30	62
30	249	Jeays, Ruth	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNH	35	28	63
31	268	Cowen, Samantha	SL	Manx Harriers-WMNA	31	33	64
32	205	Macrae, Megan	SL	Aberdeen University-WMNA	36	29	65
33	261	Fox, Andie	U20	Manchester Alehouse-WMNB	37	36	73
34	240	Chandler, Natalie	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNB	40	34	74
35	275	Ross, Wendy	VL	Manx Harriers-WMNA	39	37	76
36	202	Callen, Hannah	SL	Aberdeen University-WMNA	45	35	80
37	219	McCleery, Catriona	SL	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK	44	38	82
38	222	Pollock, Katie	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNG	42	41	83
39	241	Crosbie Dawson, Lucy	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNC	43	44	87
40	218	Majumdar, Grace	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK	49	40	89
41	255	Shepherd, Julie	VL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNC	47	46	93
42	201	Brian, Helen	SL	Aberdeen University-WMNA	46	48	94
43	251	Martin, Joanne	VL	Leeds/DOSS-WMND	53	43	96
44	220	Morris, Pam	U20	Edinburgh University (H & H)-WMNK	50	47	97
45	279	Tupling, Sue	VL	Otley AC	52	45	97
1.5	<u>-</u> 1 J	rapiniy, Juc	∀ ∟		32	73	<i>J</i> ,

MANX HARRIERS EASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2009

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Saturday Women's Athlete Points Totals

Pos	No	Name	Class	Club/Team	Fri	Sat	Tot
46	232	Porter, Caroline	VL	Great Bentley Running Club	60	50	110
47	253	Raven, Tamsin	SL	Leeds/DOSS-WMNH	70	51	121